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KATAAOI'OX ETTETPAMMENQN ANANEQMENQN EPI'OAHIITQN 2025

Texvikd (Adpvaka)

TondOnke: 6/8/2025
A/A EIMQNYMIA AP. ®AK. AIEY®YNZH THAE®. - PAE TIEIPA| TAEH
1 | ANDREAS V. VRONDIS & SONS 7757/2023/\AP T.0. 40664 6306 Napvaka 24623438 - 24622216 A A
(CONSTRUCTIONS) LIMITED
2 | BETONET CONSTRUCTIONS & 7458/2006/\AP 2 OiheAARvwy Ayiog NikdAaog Adpvaka 6037 Adpvaka 24368390 - 24368390 r r
DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3 | BIOLAND ENERGY LIMITED 11888/2023/\AP 3 EAeubepiag Aeweopog 1 - 1. Apaditrrou 7102 Adpvaka 24505050 - 24534775 B' B'
4 | D.L.A. CONSTRUCTION LTD 9778/2013/N\AP Apduag 12 Apaditrrou 7101 Adpvaka 24532633 - 24532763 E' E'
5 | DE.T. DOMIKI INVESTMENT LTD 9821/2014/N\AP 27 MixanA KapaoAr Acropolis Court FI. 303 Apaditrrou 7104 Adpvaka 24662000 - 24532534 A A
6 | E.M.A. KONATZIS LTD 10116/2016/\AP 14 EmrravAcou Aiap. 202 Apaditrrou 7102 Adpvaka 24823222 - 24823228 A A
7 | FENCO FLOURENTZOU ELLINAS & NAZIRIS 11105/2020/\AP 7 EAeuBépiag Zuhopdyou 7520 Adpvaka 99753613 E' E'
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
8 | G.A.LYSIOTIS CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED 10591/2018/AAP T.0. 42062 6530 Aapvaka 24821902 - 24635903 E' E'
9 | IACOVOU BROTHERS (CONSTRUCTIONS) 2704/1983/\AP T.©. 40140 6301 Adpvoka 24257777 - 24650051 A A
LIMITED
10 | IACOVOU CONSTRUCTION LTD 10369/2017/\AP 5 Zwkpatoug Adpvaka 6036 Adpvaka 24257890 - 24257891 A A
11 | IMATECH KOUNNA LIMITED 2745/1991/\AP T.©. 45072 7110 Adpvoka 24532042 - 24532580 B' B'
12 | KITSOS GENERAL CONSTRUCTION LTD 9906/2014/\AP T.©. 47504 7610 Aapvaka 24522747 - 24524622 N A
13 | LAMBROU & POUTZIOURIS 10272/2016/\NAP 17 MixanA KapaoAr Aiap. 202 Apaditrrou 7104 Adpvaka 24256062 - 24534301 B' r
CONSTRUCTION LTD
14 | LIBRA CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED 4317/2001/AAP 92 Og0doon Xargnbeodoaiou Zuyl 7739 Adpvoka 24332022 - 24332022 E' E'
15 | MICHAEL TYRIMOS CONSTRUCTIONS LTD 8875/2010/A\AP T.0. 41061 6309 Adapvaka 24627880 - 24626588 r r
16 | MOUZOURI BROS CONSTRUCTION 11691/2023/\AP 3 XpioTto@n BaaoiAgiou Zuhogdyou 7520 Adpvaka 24726432 - 24726546 r A
LIMITED
17 | P.T.C. LIMITED 8348/2008/\AP 19 Opnpou ABiévou 7600 Adpvaka 99493483 - 24522709 A A

Page 2 of 5



KATAAOI'OX ETTETPAMMENQN ANANEQMENQN EPI'OAHIITQN 2025

TondOnke: 6/8/2025

Texvikd (Adpvaka)
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25
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28
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32

33

34

PANTELIDES BROS CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

PATROCLOS HOLDINGS LTD

PLA CONSTRUCTIONS LTD

POULLAIDES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
(CYPRUS) LIMITED

ROYAL SILVER CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

S. HADJICHRISTOFI CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

S.I. LANDCON CONSTRUCTION LTD

S.S. GEORGIOU DEVELOPERS &
CONTRACTORS LIMITED

SANDWORKS (ORMIDHIA) LIMITED

STELIOS KOUNNAS & SONS
CONSTRUCTIONS LTD

T. PARPOUNAS CONSTRUCTION LTD

TECHNIVON ENGINEERING LTD

TETCO ENGINEERS AND CONTRACTORS
(CYPRUS) LIMITED

XENIS TOUMAZOU & SONS
CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

A 1ZZA & M. AHMHTPIOY ATA

A. TTOPAANNHZ AIMITEA

ABPAAM NIKOAAQY & YIOZ AIMITEA

5134/1999/\AP

10238/2016/A\AP

10532/2018/A\AP

9451/2012/\AP

10175/2016/\AP

3500/1987/\AP

11367/2021/\AP

9621/2013/A\AP

9642/2013/\AP

11583/2022/\AP

10400/2017/AAP

10892/2019/A\AP

9753/2013/A\AP

6804/2005/\AP

8347/2008/\AP

9671/2013/A\AP

11604/2022/\AP

0 Mapi 7736 Adpvaka

41-43 Xmopou Kutrpiavou, 6og 6po@og Adpvaka 6051 Adpvaka

17 Aiovuaiou ZoAwpoU Moo@IAwTr 7647 Adpvaka

T.0. 42327 6533 Ndpvaka

94 1ng AtpiAiou Aew@opog Adpvaka 6035 Adpvaka

12 MpavikoU Adpvaka 6051 Adpvaka

12 AkpoTroAewg Zulogpdyou 7520 Adpvaka

Zayapia ZmmUpou 66 =uloTtuupou 7510 Adpvaka

T.0©. 47115 7525 AppdxwaTog

8 Ayiou Z1uhiavoU Apaditrrou 7103 Adpvaka

2 XT0Mwv Kaho Xwpié Adpvakag 7643 Adpvaka

76 Zivtikd@ Xavip 'p.201 Adpvaka 6051 Adpvaka

44 Hvwpévwy EBvov OpBoddgou Tower, 406 6popog Adpvaka 6042 Adpvaka

T.0. 40503 6305 Adpvaka

32 Zmipou Kutrpiavol Asw@opog 2 - 38 Aiay. 302, looa Kwpt, Adpvaka 6058
Ndpvaka

6 KwvoTavrivou MNahaioAdyou Aew@opog 1 - 57, 2 - 50 Adpvaka 6036 Adpvaka

8 Avdpéa Anuntpiou Apaditrrou 7104 Adpvaka

96314316 - 24333056

24812000 - 24635964

99424276

24255111 - 24255222

24364394 - 24367800

24812044 - 24641775

25352324 - 24726928

24622962 - 24664468

23741333 - 23741334

99430650

24251005 - 24360845

24644510

24669717 - 24669716

24662511 - 24635898

24662088 - 24641330

24256661 - 24251155

24531480 - -
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r
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TondOnke: 6/8/2025

Texvikd (Adpvaka)

35 | ANAPEAZ ANTQONIOY (BIOAAPH)
KATAZKEYAZTIKH ATA

36 | APTYAEQN EPTOAHMTIKH ETAIPEIA ATA

37 | T.L.®. KATAZKEYEZ AIMITEA

38 | FTEQPTIOX NAZOYMHZ TEXNIKA EPTA
ANIMITEA

39 | TEQPTIOX MAATEZOY & YIOI AIMITEA

40 | FEQPTIOZ MIXAHA TAKAPOY & YIOI ATA

41 | A.LN. NANATIQTOY KONXTPAKZIONX
AIMITEA

42 | EPFOAHNTIKH ETAIPEIA A/®QN MATOAIOY
AIMITEA

43 | EPFTOAHNTIKH ETAIPEIA . KOMMATOZ &
YIOI AIMITEA

44 | EPFTOAHNTIKH ETAIPEIA KOXMAX
ANAPEOQY & YIOZ AIMITEA

45 | IQANNOY I'ANNAKHX

46 | KYMPHZ KAI TEPANHX KATAZKEYAI
AIMITEA

47 | NAOZ ZMNYPIAQN

48 | M. MMAKAAIAOZ & YIOI AIMITEA

49 | MANQAHZ MIXAHAIAHE KATAZKEYEX ATA

50 | MAPIOX MAMETTAZ EPTOAHNTIKH
ETAIPEIA ATA

51 | MHNA KAI XPIZTO®OPOY OIKOAOMIKEX
KAI TEXNIKEX EPTAZIEZ ATA

5235/1999/\AP

4666/2023/\AP

7635/2007/\AP

7796/2007/\AP

9455/2012/\AP

9707/2013/NAP

5270/2000/AAP

5077/1998/A\AP

12192/2025/\AP

5749/2002/\AP

5602/2001/A\AP

2724/1991/\AP

11956/2024/\AP

9608/2013/AAP

12236/2025/\AP

11448/2022/\AP

10186/2016/AAP

8 'pnyopn Augevtiou OpdkAnvn (BopdkAnvn) 7040 Adpvoka

0 'Ayiol BaBatoviag 7711 Adpvaka

9 Ndouaag Apaditrrou 7104 Adpvaka

8 Mdpkou Mtrotadipn AyyAioideg 7571 Adpvaka

49 Zayapia Zmpou =uloTtuupou 7510 Adpvaka

12 Meooaopiag Kahd Xwpid Adpvakag 7643 Adpvaka

11 Avdpéa Z1poubidn Adpvaka 6045 Adpvaka

26 Anpokpitou ApopoAagid 7020 Adpvaka

20 Avyiag Avvag Ayia 'Avva 7641 Adpvaka

14 Aioviaoiou ZoAwpoU Moo@IAwTr 7647 Adpvaka

5 Atpeidwv Bepyiva - Ay. NikoAdou Adpvaka 6041 Adpvaka

64A Ztadiou 37 - 101, 38 - 124 Adpvaka 6020 Adpvaka

24A Tpnyopr Augevtiou Asw@opog Apaditrrou 7103 Adpvaka

50 1ng AtrpiAiou Moo@IAwTA 7647 Adpvaka

14 Avepdpuhou =uhogpdayou 7520 Adpvaka

32 IpiBa Aiyevry Xoipokortia 7741 Adpvaka

5 lewpyiou Bigunvou Adpvaka 6017 Adpvoka

24644651 - 24644350

24322880 - 24322309

24819695 - 24819694

99453449 - -

24727164 - 24815688

24361089 - 24361089

99621020

24828577 - 24828578

22531106 - 22533879

99314081 - 22531309

24363369

24629414 - 24629570

96670016

22531382 - 22533063

99630705 - 24726772

96502247

99648763 - 24636450
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Texvikd (Adpvaka)

52

53
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55
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57

58

59

60

61

62

MANTEAH NIKOX

>KYPOAEMA K & T' (AOHAINITEZ) AIMITEA

>ONQNAZ MANAIMH KAI YIOI AIMITEA

2TAYPOZ & MAPIOZ (PQKOY) ATA

ZTAYPOZ ANAPONIKOY & YIOX
(KATAZKEYEZ) AIMITEA

ZOTHPHZ NAIAIOZ KAI YIOI AIMITEA

®AOYPENTZOY & KYPIAKOY KATAZKEYEX
AIMITEA

X. ZENH & YIOI EPFOAABOI AIMITEA

XEIMONAZ XAPAANAMIMOZ

XPIZTAKHZ EAEYOEPIOY (MAZZOY)
EPFOAHNTIKH ETAIPEIA

XPIZTAKHZ MOYXZOYAAQY EPTOAHMTIKH
ATA

7228/2007/\AP

6165/2003/\AP

6911/2005/\AP

9217/2011/AAP

8162/2008/\AP

10059/2019/AAP

6623/2004/\AP

8939/2010/AAP

9373/2012/A\AP

10662/2018/A\AP

8210/2008/\AP

3 X" l'ewpyiou & AUTpa AAeBpIkd 7570 Adpvaka

T.0. 47504 7610 Adpvaka

85 1ng AmrpiAiou Aew@opog Apaditrrou 7104 Adpvaka

1 MixanA Mapidn ZuAoTtUupBou 7510 Adpvaka

7 EAeuBepiou Bevigéhou =ZulotupBou 7510 Adpvaka

94 Kdtw Bapwoiwv Adpvaka 6047 Adpvaka

ApioToTéAn BaAawpitn 13 MopTtopoud KwprT - Kart. 1 Adpvaka 6017 Adpvoka

T.©. 43722 7065 Ndpvoka

56 Nikou Ogo@avoug =ulogdayou 7520 Adpvaka

85 28ng OkTwRpiou Aewpopog Apaditrrou 7104 Adpvaka

12 AkpottoAewg Zulogpdyou 7520 Adpvaka

99428792 - 24433994

24522747 - 24524622

24531161 - 24530235

99654227 - 24727272

24727170 - 24727788

24662517 - 24662517

24821133 - 24821134

24821234 - 24821235

24725146

99676306

24726228 - 24726928
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